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Kopvērtējums Vieta 

Jānis Zandbergs Sen 30 25 27 32 30 30 33 35 130 1.  

Kristaps Didže Sen 32 29 30 33 31 31 31 33 129 2.  

Mārtiņš Gaņģis Sen 26 33 29 26 27 29 28 32 123 3.  

Gatis Gailītis Sen 25 --- --- 26 25 --- 23 30 106 4.  

Agnis Dombrovics Sen 25 21 28 25 --- --- 20 24 102 5.  

Vilnis Zarakauskis Sen 27 25 21 19 19 --- 20 23 96 6.  

Artjoms Karpovs Sen 15 20 14 --- 23 20 22 27 92 7.  

Arnis Bergs Sen 19 18 22 19 20 21 20 29 92 8.  

Aleksejs Semjonovs Sen --- --- 24 25 21 --- --- 21 91 9.  

Armands Ķudis Sen 11 10 13 19 --- 28 20 17 84 10.  

Jānis Saulītis Sen --- 19 20 14 17 18 22 --- 79 11.  

Mārtiņš Bergs Jun 12 16 15 17 16 --- 22 24 79 12.  

Andris Sproģis Sen 18 15 18 19 11 15 21 16 76 13.  

Matīs Baltalksnis Sen --- 13 16 15 18 17 17 20 72 14.  

Oļegs Igans Sen 18 9 19 10 15 15 14 18 70 15.  

Andis Apse Sen --- --- --- --- --- 21 25 22 68 16.  

Ivo Grīnbergs Sen 10 12 15 9 17 --- 19 16 67 17.  

Rinalds Ķudis Jun 14 12 15 15 --- 19 14 17 66 18.  

Ričards Batarags Sen 12 16 13 19 --- --- --- --- 60 19.  

Mārtiņš Kukars Sen 19 18 14 --- --- --- --- --- 51 20.  

Aigars Ķūrēns Sen --- 10 8 14 12 9 9 14 50 21.  

Juris Kušķis Sen --- --- --- --- 13 6 16 12 47 22.  

Ilvars Liepiņš Sen --- --- --- --- --- 15 20 --- 35 23.  

Andris Svārups Sen --- --- --- --- --- 13 21 --- 34 24.  

Pēteris Sudakovs Sen --- --- --- --- --- --- 17 16 33 25.  

Andrejs Bitjukovs Sen --- --- --- 16 --- 16 --- --- 32 26.  

Oskars Lāma Sen 19 12 --- --- --- --- --- --- 31 27.  

Valentīns Kačulins Sen --- --- 20 --- 11 --- --- --- 31 28.  

Nikola Marija Lāma Jun 19 10 --- --- --- --- --- --- 29 29.  

Dāvis Zaube Sen --- 21 --- --- --- --- --- --- 21 30.  

Nauris Kleinbergs Sen --- --- --- 11 --- --- --- --- 11 31.  

Miks Brūšnieks Sen 8 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 8 32.  

Viesturs Silenieks Sen 3 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 3 33.  

Vitālijs Harlamovs Sen --- 3 --- --- --- --- --- --- 3 34.  
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Kopvērtējums Vieta 

Arnis Bergs Sen 19 18 22 19 20 21 20 29 92 1.  

Vilnis Zarakauskis Sen 22 25 21 18 18 --- 13 16 86 2.  

Agnis Dombrovics Sen 22 21 16 13 --- --- 20 9 79 3.  

Mārtiņš Bergs Jun 12 16 15 17 16 --- 22 24 79 4.  

Andis Apse Sen --- --- --- --- --- 21 25 22 68 5.  

Ričards Batarags Sen 12 16 13 19 --- --- --- --- 60 6.  

Mārtiņš Kukars Sen 19 18 14 --- --- --- --- --- 51 7.  

Aigars Ķūrēns Sen --- 10 8 14 12 9 9 14 50 8.  

Andris Svārups Sen --- --- --- --- --- 13 21 --- 34 9.  

Oskars Lāma Sen 19 12 --- --- --- --- --- --- 31 10.  

Dāvis Zaube Sen --- 11 --- --- --- --- --- --- 11 11.  

Miks Brūšnieks Sen 8 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 8 12.  

Vitālijs Harlamovs Sen --- 3 --- --- --- --- --- --- 3 13.  
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Kopvērtējums Vieta 

Mārtiņš Bergs Jun 12 16 15 17 16 --- 22 24 79 1. 

Rinalds Ķudis Jun 14 12 15 15 --- 19 14 17 66 2. 

Nikola Marija Lāma Jun 19 10 --- --- --- --- --- --- 29 3. 
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Kopvērtējums Vieta 

Mārtiņš Gaņģis Sen 33 37 36 37 38 36 37 36 149 1.  

Jānis Zandbergs Sen 30 25 28 27 34 37 36 38 145 2.  

Kristaps Didže Sen 25 30 32 34 37 34 35 34 140 3.  

Andris Sproģis Sen 37 20 26 28 28 27 30 35 130 4.  

Gatis Gailītis Sen 28 --- --- 33 25 --- 30 34 125 5.  

Aleksejs Semjonovs Sen --- --- 33 30 25 --- --- 33 121 6.  

Matīs Baltalksnis Sen --- 21 17 28 28 28 28 34 118 7.  

Artjoms Karpovs Sen 28 25 28 --- 29 29 26 31 117 8.  

Ričards Batarags Sen 31 30 27 25 --- --- --- --- 113 9.  

Armands Ķudis Sen 15 15 18 21 --- 26 25 24 96 10.  

Oļegs Igans Sen 16 21 22 23 26 22 23 23 95 11.  

Ivo Grīnbergs Sen 25 12 16 22 15 --- 22 24 93 12.  

Jānis Saulītis Sen --- 22 23 20 18 22 25 --- 92 13.  

Rinalds Ķudis Jun 13 15 23 19 --- 22 25 21 91 14.  

Mārtiņš Bergs Jun --- --- --- --- 27 --- 23 31 81 15.  

Mārtiņš Kukars Sen 27 27 24 --- --- --- --- --- 78 16.  

Juris Kušķis Sen --- --- --- --- 25 11 16 23 75 17.  

Andis Apse Sen --- --- --- --- --- 14 27 30 71 18.  

Aigars Ķūrēns Sen --- 9 14 12 11 14 17 20 65 19.  

Valentīns Kačulins Sen --- --- 29 --- 26 --- --- --- 55 20.  

Pēteris Sudakovs Sen --- --- --- --- --- --- 26 17 43 21.  

Andris Svārups Sen --- --- --- --- --- 15 26 --- 41 22.  

Ilvars Liepiņš Sen --- --- --- --- --- 20 18 --- 38 23.  

Jānis Gaņģis Jun --- --- --- --- --- --- 7 16 23 24.  

Miks Brūšnieks Sen 16 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 16 25.  

Andrejs Bitjukovs Sen --- --- --- 9 --- --- --- --- 9 26.  

Nauris Kleinbergs Sen --- --- --- 8 --- --- --- --- 8 27.  

Vitālijs Harlamovs Sen --- 8 --- --- --- --- --- --- 8 28.  
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Kopvērtējums Vieta 

Ričards Batarags Sen 31 30 27 25 --- --- --- --- 113 1.  

Mārtiņš Bergs Sen --- --- --- --- 27 --- 23 31 81 2.  

Mārtiņš Kukars Sen 27 27 24 --- --- --- --- --- 78 3.  

Andis Apse Sen --- --- --- --- --- 14 27 30 71 4.  

Aigars Ķūrēns Jun --- 9 14 12 11 14 17 20 65 5.  

Miks Brūšnieks Sen 16 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 16 6.  

Andris Svārups Sen --- --- --- --- --- 15 --- --- 15 7.  

Vitālijs Harlamovs Sen --- 8 --- --- --- --- --- --- 8 8.  

  Kat. 

1
. p

o
sm

s 

2
. p

o
sm

s 

3
. p

o
sm

s 

4
. p

o
sm

s 

5
. p

o
sm

s 

6
. p

o
sm

s 

7
. p

o
sm

s 

8
. p

o
sm

s 
Kopvērtējums Vieta 

Rinalds Ķudis Jun 13 15 23 19 --- 22 25 21 91 1.  

Mārtiņš Bergs Jun --- --- --- --- 27 --- 23 31 81 2.  

Jānis Gaņģis Jun --- --- --- --- --- --- 7 16 23 3.  

Sanija Didže Jun --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 17 17 4.  
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Kopvērtējums Vieta 

Jānis Gaņģis SPG 37 39 33 40 40 40 38 40 160 5.  

Sanija Didže SPG 35 34 40 38 37 40 39 40 159 6.  

Elza Saulīte SPG --- --- 27 32 --- 37 ---   96 7.  

Adriana Kušķe SPG --- --- --- --- --- 29 ---   29 8.  

Gustavs Silenieks SPG 20 --- --- --- --- --- ---   20 9.  

Alise Harlamova SPG --- 4 --- --- --- --- ---   4 10.  


